
Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            7   12   13   17   29   32   34   =  78      19:42      1:21

    2   Xavier                         9   10   14   22   23   28   42   =  78      19:42      0:59
    3   Monticello                     1   11   18   24   30   31   33   =  84      19:46      2:02
    4   Western Dubuque                2    5   19   25   36   45   51   =  87      19:46      2:06
    5   Iowa City Regina               3    6   20   41   50   60   69   = 120      20:07      2:41
    6   West Delaware                 26   35   37   38   44   46   48   = 180      20:46      0:38
    7   Maquoketa Valley               4    8   47   59   70             = 188      20:56      4:02
    8   Marion                        27   39   40   49   52   53   54   = 207      21:07      1:13
    9   Central DeWitt                15   21   56   66   72   74   75   = 230      21:27      3:20
   10   Center Point-Urbana           43   58   62   64   65   71   73   = 292      22:01      1:24
   11   Starmont                      16   68   76   79   80   82   85   = 319      22:48      4:55
   12   Assumption                    55   57   61   83   86             = 342      24:30      8:24
   13   Anamosa                       63   67   77   78   81   84   87   = 366      23:23      2:42

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Beckman Catholic, Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Tipton

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Mandi Miles       SR Monticello           18:36  7:29
   2   2 Brittany Savolt   SO Western Dubuque      18:39  7:30
   3   3 Norah Abusada     FR Iowa City Regina     18:53  7:36
   4   4 Rejji Smith       FR Maquoketa Valley     18:57  7:38
   5   5 Claire Nieman     JR Western Dubuque      19:01  7:39
   6   6 Anna Utech        SR Iowa City Regina     19:06  7:41
   7   7 Tori Steiner      FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:12  7:43
   8   8 Nichole Winter    SO Maquoketa Valley     19:15  7:45
   9   9 Annie Sigmon      SO Xavier               19:15  7:45
  10  10 Jennifer Sigmon   SR Xavier               19:18  7:46

  11  11 Zahra Barkley     SR Monticello           19:22  7:47
  12  12 Taylor Sherman    JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:27  7:50
  13  13 Hannah Clark      JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:29  7:50
  14  14 Taylor Skala      SR Xavier               19:35  7:53
  15  15 Ashley Goldensoph FR Central DeWitt       19:44  7:56
  16  16 Sara Baumgartner  SR Starmont             19:45  7:57
  17  17 Marissa Roe       JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:51  7:59
  18  18 Natalie Newhard   FR Monticello           19:52  8:00
  19  19 Allison Schlarman JR Western Dubuque      20:00  8:03
  20  20 Emily Ries        JR Iowa City Regina     20:03  8:04
  21  21 Darcy Bertolino   JR Central DeWitt       20:05  8:05
  22  22 Emma Venteicher   SR Xavier               20:08  8:06

  23  23 Emma Delaney      JR Xavier               20:15  8:09
  24  24 Austyn Helgens    JR Monticello           20:21  8:11
  25  25 Mollie Theis      SR Western Dubuque      20:24  8:12
  26  26 Katie Steffen     SO West Delaware        20:26  8:13
  27  27 Shayla Allen      FR Marion               20:30  8:15
  28  28 Gabby Schroud     SO Xavier               20:32  8:16
  29  29 Grace Pisarik     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:33  8:16
  30  30 Abbey Beem        FR Monticello           20:39  8:18
  31  31 Kaylee Stephen    FR Monticello           20:39  8:18
  32  32 Sydney Pratt      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:40  8:19
  33  33 Darby Kramer      JR Monticello           20:41  8:19
  34  34 Jean Springsteen  SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:42  8:20

  35  35 Morgan Ungs       FR West Delaware        20:43  8:20
  36  36 Peyton Smith      FR Western Dubuque      20:45  8:21
  37  37 Abby Loecke       FR West Delaware        20:48  8:22
  38  38 Jamie Glanz       SO West Delaware        20:50  8:23
  39     Emily Tvedt       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:51  8:23
  40  39 Lindsay Miller    FR Marion               20:53  8:24
  41     Kyli Orr          FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:55  8:25
  42  40 Kelsi Tidwell     SO Marion               20:56  8:25
  43     Olive Fitzgerald  FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:57  8:26
  44     Bernadette Podusk SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:58  8:26
  45  41 Anna Stimmel      FR Iowa City Regina     21:00  8:27
  46  42 Kailee Becker     JR Xavier               21:00  8:27
  47     Kaela Weber       JR Monticello           21:01  8:27

  48  43 Madreann Dillon   FR Center Point-Urba    21:03  8:28
  49     Amanda Hedlund    SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:03  8:28
  50  44 Marin Woods       SR West Delaware        21:04  8:29
  51     Andrea Manternach SO Monticello           21:07  8:30
  52  45 Amanda Behnke     FR Western Dubuque      21:20  8:35
  53  46 Madalynn Burke    FR West Delaware        21:22  8:36
  54     Emily Kurt        FR Monticello           21:24  8:36
  55     Emily Friedman    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:25  8:37
  56     Maddie Weber      FR Cascade              21:29  8:39
  57  47 Tamala Askeland   JR Maquoketa Valley     21:30  8:39
  58  48 Heidi Yonkovic    SO West Delaware        21:30  8:39
  59     Jaycie Nagel      SR Monticello           21:31  8:39

  60  49 Skylar Miller-Bak JR Marion               21:31  8:40
  61     Abby McGrane      FR West Delaware        21:32  8:40
  62  50 Sara Rice         FR Iowa City Regina     21:35  8:41
  63  51 Ahdelle George    FR Western Dubuque      21:35  8:41
  64     Jacqueline Peters SO Monticello           21:36  8:41
  65     Tighe Krysten     JR Monticello           21:39  8:43
  66     Hannah Hogan      JR West Delaware        21:40  8:43
  67     Hanna Marbach     JR West Delaware        21:41  8:44
  68     Taylor Reth       SR Monticello           21:42  8:44
  69  52 Anna Freitag      FR Marion               21:43  8:44
  70     Sami Fritz        FR Monticello           21:46  8:45
  71  53 Abby Kolarik      SR Marion               21:46  8:46
  72     Carlie Jurgens    SR Xavier               21:48  8:46

  73  54 Heather Blazek    JR Marion               21:49  8:47
  74  55 Alyssa Sikkema    SR Assumption           21:50  8:47
  75     Katy Ropp         SR Xavier               21:51  8:47

  76  56 Rachel Zimmer     SR Central DeWitt       21:52  8:48
  77     Jessie Glanz      SR West Delaware        21:54  8:49
  78  57 Gillian Straub    SR Assumption           21:55  8:49
  79     Isabelle Kaiser   FR Xavier               21:57  8:50
  80  58 Courtney Jones    JR Center Point-Urba    21:57  8:50
  81  59 Laisee Shakespear JR Maquoketa Valley     21:58  8:50
  82     Jessica Wilming   JR Western Dubuque      21:59  8:51
  83     Madeline Luber    FR Western Dubuque      21:59  8:51
  84  60 Natalie Sueppel   FR Iowa City Regina     22:06  8:53
  85  61 Grace Meder       SO Assumption           22:07  8:54

  86     Jennifer Wille    SO Xavier               22:11  8:55
  87  62 Karley Jaynes     SR Center Point-Urba    22:15  8:57
  88  63 Erin Taylor       SR Anamosa              22:20  8:59
  89  64 Brooklyn Peterson FR Center Point-Urba    22:22  9:00
  90     Bailey Rud        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:22  9:00
  91     Lyvia Clasen      JR Western Dubuque      22:25  9:01
  92  65 Olivia Cox        JR Center Point-Urba    22:26  9:02
  93  66 Sarah Hedrick     JR Central DeWitt       22:27  9:02
  94  67 Hannah Moss       SO Anamosa              22:30  9:03
  95  68 Zoe Popham        JR Starmont             22:36  9:05
  96     Annie Cassutt     SO West Delaware        22:37  9:06
  97     Emily Klein       SR West Delaware        22:38  9:06

  98     Noelle Ossenkop   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:38  9:06
  99     Emma Kerns        SO Edgewood-Colesbur    22:41  9:08
 100     Anna Loes         FR Monticello           22:42  9:08
 101     Haley Krob        FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:42  9:08
 102     Shannon Schuster  SR Beckman Catholic     22:45  9:09
 103     Clarissa Player   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:46  9:09
 104     Kathleen Tursi    FR Xavier               22:47  9:10
 105     Larissa Moreland  JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:51  9:12
 106  69 Morgan Welter     SR Iowa City Regina     22:52  9:12
 107     Ana Mingatos      JR Iowa City Regina     22:56  9:14
 108     Quincy Chihak     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:57  9:14
 109     Kielyn Tutton     JR West Delaware        22:58  9:14

 110  70 Cassie Burkle     JR Maquoketa Valley     23:00  9:15
 111     Emily Larosa      FR West Delaware        23:01  9:16
 112  71 Katelyn Banning   SO Center Point-Urba    23:02  9:16
 113     Brooklyn Picray   JR Monticello           23:04  9:17
 114  72 Kaille Simmons    FR Central DeWitt       23:04  9:17
 115  73 Mikayla Raue      FR Center Point-Urba    23:06  9:18
 116  74 Taylor Grell      SO Central DeWitt       23:07  9:18
 117     Kayla Kauder      SO Cascade              23:11  9:20
 118  75 Jessica Grell     SO Central DeWitt       23:11  9:20
 119  76 Meg Swanson       JR Starmont             23:14  9:21
 120     Lauren Krapfl     FR Western Dubuque      23:15  9:21
 121     Megan Croghan     SO Center Point-Urba    23:17  9:22
 122     Emma Tuetken      SR Monticello           23:18  9:22

 123  77 Emily Tompkins    FR Anamosa              23:23  9:25
 124     Lizzie Leu        SO Xavier               23:26  9:26
 125     Joy Schnoebelen   SO Xavier               23:33  9:28
 126     Kara Hawker       SO West Delaware        23:34  9:29
 127     Isabelle Breitfel JR West Delaware        23:34  9:29
 128     Reagan Rokos      SR Xavier               23:36  9:30
 129     Sophia Jungblut   JR Xavier               23:38  9:30
 130  78 Alicia Claus-Bart JR Anamosa              23:38  9:30
 131     Kayla Meaney      SR Xavier               23:42  9:32
 132     Rory McCollum     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:44  9:33
 133  79 Sophia Henke      SO Starmont             23:48  9:35
 134     Kennedi Rogers    FR West Delaware        23:49  9:35

 135     Annie Fettkether  FR Xavier               23:50  9:35
 136     MacY Gudenkauf    JR West Delaware        23:53  9:36
 137     Makenzie Frey     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:54  9:37
 138     Carly Gudenkauf   SR West Delaware        23:54  9:37
 139     Caitlin Briggs    SR West Delaware        23:55  9:37
 140     Stacie Moorman    SR West Delaware        23:55  9:37
 141     Kara Moorman      JR West Delaware        23:57  9:38
 142     Cassidy Oberreute JR West Delaware        23:58  9:39
 143     Kelley Scherbring FR West Delaware        23:58  9:39
 144     Erica Kelly       SR Marion               24:05  9:41
 145     Jessalyn Kromming JR Monticello           24:06  9:42
 146     Josie Crock       FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:07  9:42
 147     Emily Silich      SO Western Dubuque      24:08  9:43

 148     Jordyn Callahan   SO Alburnett            24:09  9:43
 149     Theresa Lampe     FR Xavier               24:22  9:48
 150     Holly Chiafos     JR Center Point-Urba    24:23  9:49
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Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 151     Sierra Nolz       SO West Delaware        24:26  9:50

 152     Olivia Vaske      JR Western Dubuque      24:27  9:50
 153     Emily Schuff      SR Xavier               24:27  9:50
 154     Kiley McAleer     FR Xavier               24:28  9:51
 155     Kelbie Eskelsen   JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:29  9:51
 156     Ella Oakleaf      SO West Delaware        24:36  9:54
 157  80 Amanda Crow       SR Starmont             24:39  9:55
 158     Julie Mulangaliro SO Xavier               24:41  9:56
 159     Claire Grebner    FR Beckman Catholic     24:53 10:01
 160     Delaney Dicus     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:53 10:01
 161     Emily Meeks       SR Marion               24:57 10:02
 162     Theresa Gruber-Mi SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:57 10:02
 163  81 Makayla Tompkins  FR Anamosa              25:02 10:04

 164     Becca Bauer       SO Central DeWitt       25:06 10:06
 165     Lexi Kelly        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    25:13 10:09
 166     Elly Meyer        FR Western Dubuque      25:21 10:12
 167     McKenna Kremer    SR Monticello           25:31 10:16
 168     Eva Deegan        FR Xavier               25:38 10:19
 169  82 Danielle Fedeler  SR Starmont             25:40 10:20
 170     Emily Mitchell    SR Center Point-Urba    25:52 10:25
 171     Caitlin Kramer    FR Xavier               25:53 10:25
 172     Morgan Mentzer    SO Central DeWitt       26:01 10:28
 173     Katie Janney      SO Xavier               26:08 10:31
 174     Katie Phillips    SR West Delaware        26:10 10:32
 175     Anna Dolan        FR Edgewood-Colesbur    26:21 10:36
 176     McKenna Kelchen   JR Western Dubuque      26:23 10:37

 177  83 Kelly McCabe      SR Assumption           26:26 10:38
 178     Kate Baumler      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    26:30 10:40
 179     Nadia Karl        SO Xavier               26:35 10:42
 180  84 Allie Schwaegler  SO Anamosa              26:44 10:46
 181  85 Chloe Willie      SO Starmont             26:45 10:46
 182     Emma Kehrli       SO West Delaware        27:04 10:53
 183     Jessica Meyers    SR Center Point-Urba    27:11 10:56
 184     Abby Johnson      JR Central DeWitt       28:20 11:24
 185     Kathryn Lee       SR Edgewood-Colesbur    29:03 11:41
 186  86 Emma Gradin       SO Assumption           30:13 12:10
 187     Audry Goedken     FR Starmont             30:30 12:16
 188  87 Mariah Farr       JR Anamosa              32:03 12:54

 189     Zoe Comstock      FR Tipton               33:20 13:25
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Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   78

    7    Tori Steiner, FR               19:12  7:43
   12    Taylor Sherman, JR             19:27  7:50
   13    Hannah Clark, JR               19:29  7:50
   17    Marissa Roe, JR                19:51  7:59
   29    Grace Pisarik, FR              20:33  8:16
   32    Sydney Pratt, SO               20:40  8:19
   34    Jean Springsteen, SR           20:42  8:20
         Emily Tvedt, SO                20:51  8:23
         Kyli Orr, FR                   20:55  8:25
         Olive Fitzgerald, FR           20:57  8:26
         Bernadette Poduska, SR         20:58  8:26
         Amanda Hedlund, SR             21:03  8:28

         Emily Friedman, FR             21:25  8:37
         Bailey Rud, SO                 22:22  9:00
         Noelle Ossenkop, FR            22:38  9:06
         Haley Krob, FR                 22:42  9:08
         Clarissa Player, FR            22:46  9:09
         Larissa Moreland, JR           22:51  9:12
         Quincy Chihak, FR              22:57  9:14
         Rory McCollum, SO              23:44  9:33
         Makenzie Frey, JR              23:54  9:37
         Josie Crock, FR                24:07  9:42
         Kelbie Eskelsen, JR            24:29  9:51
         Delaney Dicus, JR              24:53 10:01
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, SO      24:57 10:02

         Lexi Kelly, SO                 25:13 10:09
         Kate Baumler, SR               26:30 10:40

  2) Xavier                            Score =   78
    9    Annie Sigmon, SO               19:15  7:45
   10    Jennifer Sigmon, SR            19:18  7:46
   14    Taylor Skala, SR               19:35  7:53
   22    Emma Venteicher, SR            20:08  8:06
   23    Emma Delaney, JR               20:15  8:09
   28    Gabby Schroud, SO              20:32  8:16
   42    Kailee Becker, JR              21:00  8:27
         Carlie Jurgens, SR             21:48  8:46

         Katy Ropp, SR                  21:51  8:47
         Isabelle Kaiser, FR            21:57  8:50
         Jennifer Wille, SO             22:11  8:55
         Kathleen Tursi, FR             22:47  9:10
         Lizzie Leu, SO                 23:26  9:26
         Joy Schnoebelen, SO            23:33  9:28
         Reagan Rokos, SR               23:36  9:30
         Sophia Jungblut, JR            23:38  9:30
         Kayla Meaney, SR               23:42  9:32
         Annie Fettkether, FR           23:50  9:35
         Theresa Lampe, FR              24:22  9:48
         Emily Schuff, SR               24:27  9:50

         Kiley McAleer, FR              24:28  9:51
         Julie Mulangaliro, SO          24:41  9:56
         Eva Deegan, FR                 25:38 10:19
         Caitlin Kramer, FR             25:53 10:25
         Katie Janney, SO               26:08 10:31
         Nadia Karl, SO                 26:35 10:42

  3) Monticello                        Score =   84
    1    Mandi Miles, SR                18:36  7:29
   11    Zahra Barkley, SR              19:22  7:47
   18    Natalie Newhard, FR            19:52  8:00
   24    Austyn Helgens, JR             20:21  8:11
   30    Abbey Beem, FR                 20:39  8:18

   31    Kaylee Stephen, FR             20:39  8:18
   33    Darby Kramer, JR               20:41  8:19
         Kaela Weber, JR                21:01  8:27
         Andrea Manternach, SO          21:07  8:30
         Emily Kurt, FR                 21:24  8:36
         Jaycie Nagel, SR               21:31  8:39
         Jacqueline Petersen, SO        21:36  8:41
         Tighe Krysten, JR              21:39  8:43
         Taylor Reth, SR                21:42  8:44
         Sami Fritz, FR                 21:46  8:45
         Anna Loes, FR                  22:42  9:08
         Brooklyn Picray, JR            23:04  9:17

         Emma Tuetken, SR               23:18  9:22
         Jessalyn Kromminga, JR         24:06  9:42
         McKenna Kremer, SR             25:31 10:16

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =   87

    2    Brittany Savolt, SO            18:39  7:30
    5    Claire Nieman, JR              19:01  7:39
   19    Allison Schlarmann, JR         20:00  8:03
   25    Mollie Theis, SR               20:24  8:12
   36    Peyton Smith, FR               20:45  8:21
   45    Amanda Behnke, FR              21:20  8:35
   51    Ahdelle George, FR             21:35  8:41
         Jessica Wilming, JR            21:59  8:51
         Madeline Luber, FR             21:59  8:51
         Lyvia Clasen, JR               22:25  9:01
         Lauren Krapfl, FR              23:15  9:21
         Emily Silich, SO               24:08  9:43

         Olivia Vaske, JR               24:27  9:50
         Elly Meyer, FR                 25:21 10:12
         McKenna Kelchen, JR            26:23 10:37

  5) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  120
    3    Norah Abusada, FR              18:53  7:36
    6    Anna Utech, SR                 19:06  7:41
   20    Emily Ries, JR                 20:03  8:04
   41    Anna Stimmel, FR               21:00  8:27
   50    Sara Rice, FR                  21:35  8:41
   60    Natalie Sueppel, FR            22:06  8:53
   69    Morgan Welter, SR              22:52  9:12
         Ana Mingatos, JR               22:56  9:14

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  180
   26    Katie Steffen, SO              20:26  8:13
   35    Morgan Ungs, FR                20:43  8:20
   37    Abby Loecke, FR                20:48  8:22
   38    Jamie Glanz, SO                20:50  8:23
   44    Marin Woods, SR                21:04  8:29
   46    Madalynn Burke, FR             21:22  8:36
   48    Heidi Yonkovic, SO             21:30  8:39
         Abby McGrane, FR               21:32  8:40
         Hannah Hogan, JR               21:40  8:43
         Hanna Marbach, JR              21:41  8:44

         Jessie Glanz, SR               21:54  8:49
         Annie Cassutt, SO              22:37  9:06
         Emily Klein, SR                22:38  9:06
         Kielyn Tutton, JR              22:58  9:14
         Emily Larosa, FR               23:01  9:16
         Kara Hawker, SO                23:34  9:29
         Isabelle Breitfelder, JR       23:34  9:29
         Kennedi Rogers, FR             23:49  9:35
         MacY Gudenkauf, JR             23:53  9:36
         Carly Gudenkauf, SR            23:54  9:37
         Caitlin Briggs, SR             23:55  9:37
         Stacie Moorman, SR             23:55  9:37

         Kara Moorman, JR               23:57  9:38
         Cassidy Oberreuter, JR         23:58  9:39
         Kelley Scherbring, FR          23:58  9:39
         Sierra Nolz, SO                24:26  9:50
         Ella Oakleaf, SO               24:36  9:54
         Katie Phillips, SR             26:10 10:32
         Emma Kehrli, SO                27:04 10:53

  7) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  188
    4    Rejji Smith, FR                18:57  7:38
    8    Nichole Winter, SO             19:15  7:45
   47    Tamala Askeland, JR            21:30  8:39
   59    Laisee Shakespeare, JR         21:58  8:50

   70    Cassie Burkle, JR              23:00  9:15

  8) Marion                            Score =  207
   27    Shayla Allen, FR               20:30  8:15
   39    Lindsay Miller, FR             20:53  8:24
   40    Kelsi Tidwell, SO              20:56  8:25
   49    Skylar Miller-Baker, JR        21:31  8:40
   52    Anna Freitag, FR               21:43  8:44
   53    Abby Kolarik, SR               21:46  8:46
   54    Heather Blazek, JR             21:49  8:47
         Erica Kelly, SR                24:05  9:41
         Emily Meeks, SR                24:57 10:02

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  230
   15    Ashley Goldensoph, FR          19:44  7:56
   21    Darcy Bertolino, JR            20:05  8:05
   56    Rachel Zimmer, SR              21:52  8:48
   66    Sarah Hedrick, JR              22:27  9:02
   72    Kaille Simmons, FR             23:04  9:17
   74    Taylor Grell, SO               23:07  9:18
   75    Jessica Grell, SO              23:11  9:20
         Becca Bauer, SO                25:06 10:06
         Morgan Mentzer, SO             26:01 10:28
         Abby Johnson, JR               28:20 11:24
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Cascade Invitational
JV Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 10) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  292

   43    Madreann Dillon, FR            21:03  8:28
   58    Courtney Jones, JR             21:57  8:50
   62    Karley Jaynes, SR              22:15  8:57
   64    Brooklyn Peterson, FR          22:22  9:00
   65    Olivia Cox, JR                 22:26  9:02
   71    Katelyn Banning, SO            23:02  9:16
   73    Mikayla Raue, FR               23:06  9:18
         Megan Croghan, SO              23:17  9:22
         Holly Chiafos, JR              24:23  9:49
         Emily Mitchell, SR             25:52 10:25
         Jessica Meyers, SR             27:11 10:56

 11) Starmont                          Score =  319
   16    Sara Baumgartner, SR           19:45  7:57
   68    Zoe Popham, JR                 22:36  9:05
   76    Meg Swanson, JR                23:14  9:21
   79    Sophia Henke, SO               23:48  9:35
   80    Amanda Crow, SR                24:39  9:55
   82    Danielle Fedeler, SR           25:40 10:20
   85    Chloe Willie, SO               26:45 10:46
         Audry Goedken, FR              30:30 12:16

 12) Assumption                        Score =  342
   55    Alyssa Sikkema, SR             21:50  8:47
   57    Gillian Straub, SR             21:55  8:49

   61    Grace Meder, SO                22:07  8:54
   83    Kelly McCabe, SR               26:26 10:38
   86    Emma Gradin, SO                30:13 12:10

 13) Anamosa                           Score =  366
   63    Erin Taylor, SR                22:20  8:59
   67    Hannah Moss, SO                22:30  9:03
   77    Emily Tompkins, FR             23:23  9:25
   78    Alicia Claus-Bartels, JR       23:38  9:30
   81    Makayla Tompkins, FR           25:02 10:04
   84    Allie Schwaegler, SO           26:44 10:46
   87    Mariah Farr, JR                32:03 12:54

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  148    Jordyn Callahan, SO         24:09     9:43

 Beckman Catholic
  102    Shannon Schuster, SR        22:45     9:09
  159    Claire Grebner, FR          24:53     10:01

 Cascade
   56    Maddie Weber, FR            21:29     8:39

  117    Kayla Kauder, SO            23:11     9:20

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   99    Emma Kerns, SO              22:41     9:08
  175    Anna Dolan, FR              26:21     10:36
  185    Kathryn Lee, SR             29:03     11:41

 Tipton
  189    Zoe Comstock, FR            33:20     13:25
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